‘'ONTENTS

The Glory that was Mesoamerica

Uncovering the Secrets of the Past
Fragments of History

Aztec History and Mythology
Unlocking the Secrets of Maya Society

PART ONE: HISTORY
Timeline of Mesoamerica

CHAPTER ONE

3,000 Years of Civilization
The Birth of the Olmec

The Zapotec and the Maya
Teotihuacin: City of the Gods
The Mixtecs and the Toltecs
The Rise of the Aztecs

The Coming of the Spaniards

CHAPTER TWO
Desert, Mountain, Lake and Jungle
Many Landscapes
Jungle Cities of the Maya
Sacred Mountains in the Jungle
Water: A Scarce Resource
City of Awe: Teotihuacan
‘Water Mountain’: Tenochtitldn
On the Edge: Copén and
Jaina Island

CHAPTER THREE

Appeasing the Gods

Many Types of Blood Offering
Mesoamerican Divinities
One Above All Others

The Blood of Many
Communion with the Divine
Reaching for the Sky

Spirit Jaguars: Shamans
Reading the Future

Death and the Afterlife

10
12
14
16

18
20

22
24
26
28
30
32
36

40
42
44
46
48
50
52

54

56
58
60
62
64
66
68
70
72
74

CHAPTER FOUR

Warfare and Military Life

The Flower Wars

Chain of Command: The Aztec Army
Into Battle

Running the Aztec Empire

Tribute and Trade

Campaigns of Moctezuma |
City-States in Constant Conflict
War Between Mayapén and Chichén Itza
The Maya Collapse

CHAPTER FIVE

Royal Power, Law and Order
Structures of Power

The Power of Appearance
Coronation Spectacle

Sun King: The Glory of King Pacal
Moctezuma II in his Pomp

Wise Governance, Strict Punishment
The Maya Law Code

Clans and Power: Maya Social Groups
The Many Levels of Aztec Society

CHAPTER SIX

Past, Present and Future

Starting from Zero: Mathematics
Three into One: Interlocking Calendars
Counting the Days

Major Aztec Festivals

Divining the Future

Reading the Stars

Written Records

Royal Scribes and Codices

76
78
80
82
84
86
88
90
92
94

96

98
100
102
104
106
108
110
112
114

116
118
120
122
124
126
128
130
132

PART TWO: MYTH

CHAPTER SEVEN
Creation and the First Peoples
The Power in the Centre: Cosmology
The Making of the Earth
Order from Chaos: Maya
Creation Stories
Both One and Two: Aztec
Creation Stories
The Anger of the Gods
The Hero Twins and Seven Macaw
The Triumph of the Hero Twins
The People of Corn

CHAPTER EIGHT

Earth and Sky

Life Under the Four Suns
Dawn of the Fifth Sun

The Celestial Weaving Girl
Myths of the Night Sky
Many Faces of the Sun God
Bringers of Rain

Deluge: The Universal Flood

CHAPTER NINE

Tales of the Gods

A Crowded Pantheon

Lord of the Smoking Mirror
The Originator of War

Dark Challenger by Night
The Plumed Serpent
Quetzalcoatl and the Raft of Snakes
The Tribal War God
Hummingbird of the Left
Divine Creatures

134

136
138
140

142

144
146
148
150
152

154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168

170
172
174
176
178
180
182
184
186
188

CHAPTER TEN

Waters, Fertility and Harvest
The Sacrifice of Blood and Water
Ancient Lifegivers

Rain Sun and Water Sun

The Flayed Lord

Mother Earth and her Flowers
The Gods of Maize

The Gift of Pulque

How Maize was Tamed

Sex, Pregnancy and Birth

CHAPTER ELEVEN

After Death

The Paradise of the Flower Goddess
The Bacabs and the Cosmic Tree
The Journey to Mictlan

Beyond the Water

The Hero Twins and the Underworld
Risen from the Underworld

Return to Xibalba

Xibalba Tamed

Quetzalcéatl and his Twin in Mictlan

CHAPTER TWELVE

Myths and History

Toltec Wanderings

The Golden Reign of Topiltzin
The Divine Prince

How the Toltecs Fell

The Origin of the Méxica

The Cactus and the Eagle

The Quiché Maya Seek a Home
Visions of Triumph and Downfall
An Empire Lost, An Empire Won

Index
Acknowledgements

190
192
194
196
198
200
202
204
206
208

210
212
214
216
218
220
222
224
226
228

230
232
234
236
238
240
242
244
246
248

250
256




