CONTENTS

	The Glory that was Mesoamerica	6	CHAPTER FOUR	
			Warfare and Military Life	76
	Uncovering the Secrets of the Past	10	The Flower Wars	78
The Landson	Fragments of History	12	Chain of Command: The Aztec Army	80
Seat 1 Section 19 100	Aztec History and Mythology	14	Into Battle	82
	Unlocking the Secrets of Maya Society	16	Running the Aztec Empire	84
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY.			Tribute and Trade	86
A THE	PART ONE: HISTORY	18	Campaigns of Moctezuma I	88
	Timeline of Mesoamerica	20	City-States in Constant Conflict	90
			War Between Mayapán and Chichén Itzá	92
and the same of	CHAPTER ONE		The Maya Collapse	94
	3,000 Years of Civilization	22		
	The Birth of the Olmec	24	CHAPTER FIVE	
	The Zapotec and the Maya	26	Royal Power, Law and Order	90
* 1 *	Teotihuacán: City of the Gods	28	Structures of Power	98
	The Mixtecs and the Toltecs	30	The Power of Appearance	100
	The Rise of the Aztecs	32	Coronation Spectacle	102
LIVE	The Coming of the Spaniards	36	Sun King: The Glory of King Pacal	104
100000			Moctezuma II in his Pomp	10
	CHAPTER TWO		Wise Governance, Strict Punishment	108
	Desert, Mountain, Lake and Jungle	40	The Maya Law Code	110
	Many Landscapes	42	Clans and Power: Maya Social Groups	113
	Jungle Cities of the Maya	44	The Many Levels of Aztec Society	11-
17 18 B	Sacred Mountains in the Jungle	46		
THE ELE	Water: A Scarce Resource	48	CHAPTER SIX	
- The state of the	City of Awe: Teotihuacán	50	Past, Present and Future	11
	'Water Mountain': Tenochtitlán	52	Starting from Zero: Mathematics	11
The second second	On the Edge: Copán and		Three into One: Interlocking Calendars	12
	Jaina Island	54	Counting the Days	12
	· ·		Major Aztec Festivals	12
May at	CHAPTER THREE		Divining the Future	12
The state of the s	Appeasing the Gods	56	Reading the Stars	12
7	Many Types of Blood Offering	58	Written Records	13
	Mesoamerican Divinities	60	Royal Scribes and Codices	13
	One Above All Others	62		
000000	The Blood of Many	64		
	Communion with the Divine	66		
A AS	Reaching for the Sky	68		
	Spirit Jaguars: Shamans	70		1
H I	Reading the Future	72		
THE PERSON A	Death and the Afterlife	74		1

PART TWO: MYTH	134	CHAPTER TEN	
		Waters, Fertility and Harvest	190
CHAPTER SEVEN		The Sacrifice of Blood and Water	192
Creation and the First Peoples 1		Ancient Lifegivers	194
The Power in the Centre: Cosmology 138		Rain Sun and Water Sun	196
The Making of the Earth 1		The Flayed Lord	198
Order from Chaos: Maya		Mother Earth and her Flowers	200
Creation Stories 1		The Gods of Maize	202
Both One and Two: Aztec		The Gift of Pulque	204
Creation Stories	144	How Maize was Tamed	206
The Anger of the Gods	146	Sex, Pregnancy and Birth	208
The Hero Twins and Seven Macaw	148		
The Triumph of the Hero Twins	150	CHAPTER ELEVEN	
The People of Corn		After Death	210
		The Paradise of the Flower Goddess	212
CHAPTER EIGHT		The Bacabs and the Cosmic Tree	214
Earth and Sky		The Journey to Mictlán	216
Life Under the Four Suns		Beyond the Water	218
Dawn of the Fifth Sun	158	The Hero Twins and the Underworld	220
The Celestial Weaving Girl	160	Risen from the Underworld	222
Myths of the Night Sky	162	Return to Xibalba	224
Many Faces of the Sun God	164	Xibalba Tamed	226
Bringers of Rain	166	Quetzalcóatl and his Twin in Mictlán	228
Deluge: The Universal Flood	168		
		CHAPTER TWELVE	
CHAPTER NINE		Myths and History	230
Tales of the Gods	170	Toltec Wanderings	232
A Crowded Pantheon	172	The Golden Reign of Topiltzin	234
Lord of the Smoking Mirror	174	The Divine Prince	236
The Originator of War	176	How the Toltecs Fell	238
Dark Challenger by Night	178	The Origin of the Méxica	240
The Plumed Serpent	180	The Cactus and the Eagle	242
Quetzalcóatl and the Raft of Snakes	182	The Quiché Maya Seek a Home	244
The Tribal War God	184	Visions of Triumph and Downfall	246
Hummingbird of the Left	186	An Empire Lost, An Empire Won	248
Divine Creatures	188		
		Index	250
		Acknowledgements	256











